PART THREE

PRINCE OF WALES AND STAFF IN CANADA .
TRIUMPHAL ARCHES

RAILWAY ACCIDENTS . : ;

SIrR JoHN A. MACDONALD'S LAw OFFICE

SIR JoHN A. MACDONALD ; :
MEETING OF GEORGE BROWN AND SIR JOHN A. MACDONALD
Two EMINENT SCIENTISTS . ) : : :
JosEpH HOWE SPEAKING AT AN OPEN AIR MEETING .
STATESMEN OF THE SIXTIES

MILITIA OF THE SIXTIES

THREE RIDGEWAY VETERANS

ForT EDMONTON, 1867 :

THE REV. JoHN McDOUGALL AMONG THE (‘RFF
WOMAN SKATER .

LAcrosse :

LLACROSSE AND BASEBALL

IceE BoaTiNG /

Ice BoATiNG oN TORONTO BAY {

BurrarLo HuNTING DAys

MORLEY INDIAN MISSION :

Louis RieL aAND His Councit, 1870 .

NorTH WEST MOUNTED POLICE, c. 1873

MARrcH T0 THE ROCKIES OF THE NorRTH WEST MOUNTED
PoLice

Hupson’s Bay CoMmPANY FACTORS
IMPERIAL TROOPS LEAVING CITADEL AT QUEBEC, 1870

IMPERIAL TROOPS LEAVING THEIR BARRACKS AT QUEBEC,
18700, : ! > | : y : ;

LIBERAL STATESMEN . ¢ : ; 7 ) y 3
Britisa CorLumBiA PuBLic MEN
MOoRE LOCOMOTIVES . : : ‘ 1 ‘ g -

XX

PAGE

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
935
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104

105

107
108



