PART THREE

	PAG
PRINCE OF WALES AND STAFF IN CANADA	80
TRIUMPHAL ARCHES	81
RAILWAY ACCIDENTS	82
SIR JOHN A. MACDONALD'S LAW OFFICE	83
SIR JOHN A. MACDONALD	84
MEETING OF GEORGE BROWN AND SIR JOHN A. MACDONALD	85
Two Eminent Scientists	86
JOSEPH HOWE SPEAKING AT AN OPEN AIR MEETING.	87
STATESMEN OF THE SIXTIES	88
MILITIA OF THE SIXTIES	89
THREE RIDGEWAY VETERANS	90
FORT EDMONTON, 1867	91
THE REV. JOHN McDougall Among the Crees	92
Woman Skater	93
Lacrosse	94
Lacrosse and Baseball	95
ICE BOATING	96
ICE BOATING ON TORONTO BAY	97
BUFFALO HUNTING DAYS	98
Morley Indian Mission	99
LOUIS RIEL AND HIS COUNCIL, 1870	100
NORTH WEST MOUNTED POLICE, c. 1873	101
MARCH TO THE ROCKIES OF THE NORTH WEST MOUNTED	
Police	102
HUDSON'S BAY COMPANY FACTORS	103
IMPERIAL TROOPS LEAVING CITADEL AT QUEBEC, 1870 .	104
IMPERIAL TROOPS LEAVING THEIR BARRACKS AT QUEBEC,	105
1870	105
	106
BRITISH COLUMBIA PUBLIC MEN	107
More Locomotives	108